
Show Results for Silver Spur Club on 01/18/25 

at Boand Arena 

3:31 PM 01/18/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9                 

                  BRN4D Jackpot in Open Barrels Jackpot                

                                                                                

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   985.00, Rider count = 30          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 15.888, Placings = 11, Pool = $  295.50                       

     2D Time = 16.388, Placings =  8, Pool = $  265.95                       

     3D Time = 16.888, Placings =  3, Pool = $  226.55                       

     4D Time = 17.388, Placings =  3, Pool = $  197.00                       

     5D Time = 17.888, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       

                     Not Placed = 5                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.888 $118.00         Annika Dunn on VegasBomb                       

   2nd 16.044 $103.00         Stephanie Ryan on Okay Boomer                  

   3rd 16.048 $ 74.00         Kelli Johnson on John Gotti                    

   4th 16.067                 Lillian Taylor on Mollies Pretty Slick         

   5th 16.075                 Sam Parks on CY Trooper                        

   6th 16.112                 Kaitlyn Mckinsey on Winken Romeo               

   7th 16.119                 Ambyr Halfhill on Billion Dol Lars             

   8th 16.126                 Bettina Hoesel on Colonel Call Me Miss         

   9th 16.156                 Annika Dunn on Nickelanddashing                

  10th 16.158                 Sadie White on Deuces Diamond Dash             

  11th 16.198                 Micky Markham on Sas Fire Falcon               

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 16.502 $106.00         Erika Anderson on VN What About Me             

   2nd 16.521 $ 93.00         Jill Reineman on Lil Piece Of Heaven           

   3rd 16.605 $ 66.00         Beth Hill on Chloes Fortune                    

   4th 16.612                 Carmen Farmer on Jd's Dark Secret              

   5th 16.650                 Bettina Hoesel on First To Judge               

   6th 16.674                 Paige Reed on Khaleesi                         

   7th 16.764                 Lillian Taylor on Babe                         

   8th 16.815                 Ady Crosby on Dude                             

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 16.923 $ 91.00         Sandi Johnson on Mykah                         

   2nd 17.004 $ 79.00         Ashley Federspiel on Ben                       

   3rd 17.150 $ 57.00         Maggie Anderson on Remington                   

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 17.395 $ 79.00         Brittany Lael on Foolin With Time              

   2nd 17.700 $ 69.00         Olivia West on Cash                            

   3rd 17.704 $ 49.00         Payton Bellomy on Cheyanne                     

                                                                                

                               5D Placings                                   

N/T    400.000                Jessica Parks-Welsh on Oakey Dokey Road        

N/T    415.933                Kelly Racke on Margarita Traveler              

N/T    416.248                Lori Bowe on Win Sum Corona                    

N/T    417.128                Aime Cross on Flyin Fortress                   

N/T    417.725                Ashton Blake-Myers on Mind Your Shadow         

                                                  

                               



3:31 PM 01/18/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9                  

                 USER1 Table 1 Jackpot in Open - Series               

    Rider count = 17          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.888                 Annika Dunn on VegasBomb                       

   2nd 16.067                 Lillian Taylor on Mollies Pretty Slick         

   3rd 16.075                 Sam Parks on CY Trooper                        

   4th 16.156                 Annika Dunn on Nickelanddashing                

   5th 16.158                 Sadie White on Deuces Diamond Dash             

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 16.502                 Erika Anderson on VN What About Me             

   2nd 16.605                 Beth Hill on Chloes Fortune                    

   3rd 16.612                 Carmen Farmer on Jd's Dark Secret              

   4th 16.764                 Lillian Taylor on Babe                         

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 17.395                 Brittany Lael on Foolin With Time              

   2nd 17.573                 Jessica Sharpe on Soul Single Six              

                                                                                

                               5D Placings                                   

   1st 18.845                 Tina Helstrom-Wilson on Triple Gold Chip   

 

 

 

 

 

  3:31 PM 01/18/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9                

                 USER1 Table 1 Jackpot in Honors Series 

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 19.743                 Stephanie James on Algozub                     

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 22.043                 Ruby DeCourval on Sugar                        

N/T    416.248                Lori Bowe on Win Sum Corona                    

N/T    417.128                Aime Cross on Flyin Fortress                   

N/T    417.725                Ashton Blake-Myers on Mind Your Shadow         

                                                   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                              



3:31 PM 01/18/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9                 

                  BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Youth Barrels Jackpot               

                                                                                

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   126.00, Rider count = 9           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 15.888, Placings =  3, Pool = $   50.40                       

     2D Time = 16.388, Placings =  2, Pool = $   44.10                       

     3D Time = 16.888, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       

     4D Time = 17.888, Placings =  3, Pool = $   31.50                       

                     Not Placed = 1                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.888 $ 50.00         Annika Dunn on VegasBomb                       

   2nd 16.156                 Annika Dunn on Nickelanddashing                

   3rd 16.198                 Micky Markham on Sas Fire Falcon               

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 16.578 $ 44.00         Fenja Johnson on Pistol                        

   2nd 16.674                 Paige Reed on Khaleesi                         

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 18.258 $ 32.00         Belle Roger on Twistin Doc Miss                

   2nd 18.858                 Kariann Armstrong on Larks Golden Dust         

   3rd 21.426                 Alyssa Romero on Maverick                      

N/T    417.128                Aime Cross on Flyin Fortress                   

                                  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                               

3:31 PM 01/18/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9                 

                 USER1 Table 1 Jackpot in Youth Barrels Series               

    Rider count = 5         

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.888                 Annika Dunn on VegasBomb                       

   2nd 16.156                 Annika Dunn on Nickelanddashing                

   3rd 16.198                 Micky Markham on Sas Fire Falcon               

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 18.858                 Kariann Armstrong on Larks Golden Dust         

N/T    417.128                Aime Cross on Flyin Fortress                   

                                        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



3:31 PM 01/18/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9                  

                 BRN4D Jackpot in Senior Barrels Jackpot               

                                                                                

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   112.00, Rider count = 8           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 16.044, Placings =  2, Pool = $   44.80                       

     2D Time = 16.544, Placings =  3, Pool = $   39.20                       

     3D Time = 17.044, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       

     4D Time = 17.544, Placings =  3, Pool = $   28.00                       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 16.044 $ 45.00         Stephanie Ryan on Okay Boomer                  

   2nd 16.126                 Bettina Hoesel on Colonel Call Me Miss         

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 16.605 $ 39.00         Beth Hill on Chloes Fortune                    

   2nd 16.650                 Bettina Hoesel on First To Judge               

   3rd 16.923                 Sandi Johnson on Mykah                         

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 18.126 $ 28.00         Molly Dickson on Isle Howell for Cash          

   2nd 18.906                 Kara Markham on Just Another Zipper            

   3rd 21.619                 Dan Dickson on Gilligans Isle Dash             

                                        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                         

3:31 PM 01/18/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9                 

                 USER1 Table 1 Jackpot in Senior Barrels Series              

    Rider count = 8           

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 16.605                 Beth Hill on Chloes Fortune                    

   2nd 16.612                 Carmen Farmer on Jd's Dark Secret              

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 17.573                 Jessica Sharpe on Soul Single Six              

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 18.126                 Molly Dickson on Isle Howell for Cash          

   2nd 18.845                 Tina Helstrom-Wilson on Triple Gold Chip       

   3rd 18.906                 Kara Markham on Just Another Zipper            

   4th 21.629                 Dan Dickson on Gilligans Isle Dash             

   5th 34.694                 Sandra James on Royal Roany Hancock            

                                         

 

 

 

 

                                        



3:31 PM 01/18/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9                 

                   USER1 BRN4D Jackpot in Novice 250 Jackpot                 

                                                                                

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    98.00, Rider count = 7           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 16.227, Placings =  1, Pool = $   39.20                       

     2D Time = 16.727, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       

     3D Time = 17.227, Placings =  1, Pool = $   34.30                       

     4D Time = 18.227, Placings =  5, Pool = $   24.50                       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 16.227 $ 39.00         Ambyr Halfhill on Yakimas Rabiano Gunner       

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 18.126 $ 34.00         Molly Dickson on Isle Howell for Cash          

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 18.258 $ 25.00         Belle Roger on Twistin Doc Miss                

   2nd 18.858                 Kariann Armstrong on Larks Golden Dust         

   3rd 21.102                 Rachel Doan on Sweet Like Honey                

   4th 22.224                 Carly Kennedy on Shorty                        

   5th 28.994                 Emma Albright on Norman                        

                                                                                

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                

3:31 PM 01/18/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9                 

                        BRN4D Jackpot in Futurity                      

                                                                                

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    28.00, Rider count = 2           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 16.044, Placings =  1, Pool = $   16.80                       

     2D Time = 17.044, Placings =  1, Pool = $   11.20                       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 16.044 $ 17.00         Stephanie Ryan on Okay Boomer                  

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 21.842 $ 11.00         Kim Eisses on ARD One Classy Judge             

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                

                                                                                



3:31 PM 01/18/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9                  

                      USER1 BRN4D Jackpot in Poles Jackpot                   

                                                                                

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   224.00, Rider count = 16          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 22.468, Placings =  5, Pool = $   89.60                       

     2D Time = 24.468, Placings =  1, Pool = $   78.40                       

     3D Time = 26.468, Placings =  9, Pool = $   56.00                       

                     Not Placed = 1                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 22.468 $ 54.00         Sam Parks on CY Trooper                        

   2nd 23.144 $ 36.00         Ady Crosby on Dude                             

   3rd 23.409                 Lillian Taylor on IC Smokin Blue Jet           

   4th 23.752                 Aime Cross on Flyin Fortress                   

   5th 24.304                 Ashley Federspiel on Ben                       

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 26.320 $ 78.00         Ashton Blake-Myers on Mind Your Shadow         

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 27.673 $ 34.00         Paige Reed on Khaleesi                         

   2nd 28.089 $ 22.00         Molly Dickson on Isle Howell for Cash          

   3rd 28.365                 Olivia West on Cash                            

   4th 29.469                 Annika Dunn on VegasBomb                       

   5th 31.718                 Brittany Lael on Foolin With Time              

   6th 35.999                 Kara Markham on Just Another Zipper            

   7th 39.297                 Jessica Parks-Welsh on Oakey Dokey Road        

   8th 39.925                 Emma Albright on Norman                        

   9th 51.763                 Dan Dickson on Gilligans Isle Dash             

N/T    400.000                Micky Markham on Sas Fire Falcon               

                                        

 

 

 

                                         

3:31 PM 01/18/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9                  

                     USER1 Table 1 Jackpot in Poles Series                   

    Rider count = 14          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 22.468                 Sam Parks on CY Trooper                        

   2nd 23.409                 Lillian Taylor on IC Smokin Blue Jet           

   3rd 23.752                 Aime Cross on Flyin Fortress                   

   4th 23.877                 Fenja Johnson on Pistol                        

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 27.796                 Tina Helstrom-Wilson on Triple Gold Chip       

   2nd 28.089                 Molly Dickson on Isle Howell for Cash          

   3rd 29.498                 Carmen Farmer on Jd's Dark Secret              

   4th 31.718                 Brittany Lael on Foolin With Time              

   5th 31.889                 Ruby DeCourval on Sugar                        

   6th 35.535                 Alyssa Romero on Maverick                      

   7th 35.999                 Kara Markham on Just Another Zipper            

   8th 51.763                 Dan Dickson on Gilligans Isle Dash             

N/T    400.000                Micky Markham on Sas Fire Falcon               

N/T    400.000                Rachel Doan on Sweet Like Honey                



                                                                                

3:31 PM 01/18/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9                  

                   USER1 Table 1 Jackpot in Lead Line Barrels                

    Rider count = 2           

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 41.881                 Isla Killam on Nevada                          

   2nd 52.512                 Harper Griffins on Tee Lo Pistol Pete          

                                          

 

 

 

                                       

3:31 PM 01/18/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9                  

                    USER1 Table 1 Jackpot in Pee Wee Barrels                 

    Rider count = 3           

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 19.560                 Callie Windle on Reno                          

   2nd 19.731                 Callie Windle on Nevada                        

   3rd 80.799                 Kenzie Anderson on Apache                      

                                             

 

 

                                

3:31 PM 01/18/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9                  

                     USER1 Table 1 Jackpot in Pee Wee Poles                  

    Rider count = 4           

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 35.754                 Callie Windle on Nevada                        

   2nd 66.649                 Isla Killam on Nevada                          

   3rd 68.684                 Harper Griffins on Tee Lo Pistol Pete          

   4th 105.212                Kenzie Anderson on Apache   

 

 

3:31 PM 01/18/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9                 

             USER1 Table 1 Jackpot in Goats Tying 9-18 Rodeo Series          

    Rider count = 2           

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 13.003                 Aime Cross on Flyin Fortress                   

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

N/T    400.000                Annika Dunn on VegasBomb                       

                                           

 

                                      

3:31 PM 01/18/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9                  

              ACBRA Table 1 Jackpot in Goats Tying 19 & Ov Series            

    Rider count = 1           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 20.794, Placings =  1, Pool = $    0.00                       

     2D Time = 22.794, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 20.794                 Tina Helstrom-Wilson on Triple Gold Chip       


